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Price
15.57 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

0.13% (0.02)

DEOOOCBK1001
CBK

Xetra

EUR

Financial

Stock

18,445 EUR
GERMANY DAX

15.62 EUR
15.65 EUR
15.28 EUR
15.55 EUR
15.5086 EUR
4,778,909
74,114,198.94
4,854

100

23
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline Download
2022/05/04 e Global Equity Ratings &
2022/04/27 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2022/04/14 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2022/03/29 e Global Equity Ratings &
2022/03/10 2 Global Equity Ratings &

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=62117845,156677322
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE000CBK1001-2024-05-24.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE000CBK1001
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=DE000CBK1001&ID_NOTATION=180039
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000CBK1001&ID_NOTATION=180039
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000CBK1001&ID_NOTATION=180039
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=276036
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=459fd122c9dc45d85382c7cf44c76b6f2042461c443b4cbc7fd24916227f1b36&idfile=56359&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56359%2F2022-05-04%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=782fbf6d3a76648ad&time=1716608440&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=274567
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=848b8c9f57163b28d67b8feed24c64126d0b3004d1ec15ad2973c94e8641b6ab&idfile=56318&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56318%2F2022-04-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f8de8ea98db1e13f6&time=1716608440&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=272667
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5d252fb3c11f9ba503589b9a4c35e2a173a09f49beafbe8936fc9a71559768ac&idfile=56263&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56263%2F2022-04-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=989e4114a04fd6f2f&time=1716608440&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=269855
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f2f240a671478505e32dbb68457199ca3fddcfcf8c80bdc52364eac78830333b&idfile=56163&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56163%2F2022-03-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bc30293e71bd641e4&time=1716608440&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=267016
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d4722d88e468fcce79032666c561a073267dab79aa75278e8611c8f62e1ac23f&idfile=56061&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56061%2F2022-03-10%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b5cf62e0d8828c82f&time=1716608440&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/05/23 17:44:23

Price
15.57 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.13% (0.02)

ISIN DEO00OCBK1001
Symbol CBK
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 18,445 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 15.62 EUR
High 15.65 EUR
Low 15.28 EUR
Close (prev. day) 15.55 EUR
VWAP 15.5086 EUR
Volume (pcs) 4,778,909
Trading volume 74,114,198.94
Number of trades 4,854
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +39.96% +56.11% +139.39%
Perf (abs.) +4.45 +5.60 +9.07
Beta 0.96 0.95 1.37
Volatility 27.52 29.06 42.07
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra
Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Date

2024/
05/23

2024/
05/23

2024/
05/23

2024/
05/23

Time

17:44

17:32

22:26

21:59

15.57 EUR (4,564,354)
14.09 EUR (5,503,289)
12.19 EUR (7,877,167)
11.10 EUR (7,398,137)

15.83 EUR (2024/05/22)

10.15 EUR (2024/02/08)

15.83 EUR (2024/05/22)
9.12 EUR (2023/09/07)

Price Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)

15.57 EUR 74.11 4,854

15.62 EUR 0.00 2

15.47 EUR 10.04 670

15435 EUR  1.00 232
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=180039
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190692254
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385745
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21331
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SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf
Budapest Stock Exchange

Bucharest Stock Exchange

Berlin

2023/
03/20

2024/
05/23

2024/
05/23

2024/
05/23

2024/
05/23

2024/
05/23

2024/
05/23

2024/
05/23

2024/
05/23

2024/
05/23

2024/
05/21

2024/
0517

2024/
05/23

17:36

19:03

17:30

18:13

18:55

21:55

21:02

17:44

17:44

20:51

17:20

16:38

15:46

11.01 CHF

15.535 EUR

15.64 EUR

15.53 EUR

15.525 EUR

15.45 EUR

16.51 USD

15.585 EUR

15.585 EUR

15.51 EUR

6,000.00 HUF

77.00 RON

15.61 EUR

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.25

0.05

0.00

0.06

0.02

0.30

0.14

0.01
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=249100441
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527315
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245169972
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245169972
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21335
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180041
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9487600
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209708
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209708
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363932
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363932
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21334
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80313168
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119606912
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21329

COMMERZBANK AG

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Commerzbank AG engages in the provision of commercial banking services. It operates
through the following business segments: Private and Small-Businesses Customers,
Corporate Clients, and Others and Consolidation. The Private and Small-Businesses
Customers segment focuses on the universal bank services for private and small-business
customers, online securities transactions, and asset management. The Corporate Clients
segment includes credit products and financing solutions for mid-size corporate clients,
international corporations, and financial institutions. The Others and Consolidation segment
contains the income and expenses which are not attributable to the business segments. The
company was founded on February 26, 1870 and is headquartered in Frankfurt, Germany.

COMMERZBANK ¢ _

Contact Details
COMMERZBANK AG

Kaiserplatz - 60261 Frankfurt

Telefon: +49-69-136-20

Members of Management Board Board of directors

Fax: +

E-mail: info@commerzbank.com

PDF Downloads

Company report: COMMERZBANK AG

Manfred Knof
Bettina Orlopp
Jorg Oliveri del
Castillo-Schulz
Bernd Spalt
Michael Kotzbauer

Sabine Minarsky

Thomas Schaufler

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Jens Weidmann
Gertrude Tumpel-
Gugerell

Jutta A. Dénges
Burkhard Keese
Caroline Seifert
Daniela Mattheus
Frank Westhoff
Frederik Simon
Werning

Gunnar de Buhr
Harald Christ
Heike Anscheit
Maxi Leuchters
Michael Schramm
Nina Olderdissen
Ralf Wittmann
Sabine U. Dietrich
Sandra Persiehl

Sascha Uebel

Uwe Tschage

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@commerzbank.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE000CBK1001-2024-05-24.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE000CBK1001
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